
William Carey (Miss.) (0-1) -vs- Central Baptist (Ark.) 
2020-02-14 at ,

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
Win: Powell, Kalyne (1)
Loss: Nations, Haley (1)
HBP: Nations, Haley
PB: Walden, Aleigha, Turner, Mary Grace, Kennedy, Anna, Hill, Alexis, Gregory, Makenzye, Jones, Rachael, Lee, Skylar
 

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E
William Carey (Miss.) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 5 0
Central Baptist (Ark.) 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 5 5 1

William Carey (Miss.) 1

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Sexton, Kristen 1b 3 0 1 0 0 1 0
Cooley, Anna Grace cf 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kennedy, Anna dp 3 0 0 0 0 2 0
Turner, Mary Grace c 3 1 1 1 0 1 0
West, Dee Dee 3b 3 0 1 0 0 0 0
Blair Odom, Mary 2b 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Busby, Maranda ss 3 0 0 0 0 1 0
Sexton, Megan rf 2 0 2 0 0 0 0
Walden, Aleigha lf 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nations, Haley p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 25 1 5 1 0 5 0

3B: Sexton, Kristen (1)
HR: Turner, Mary Grace (1)

Central Baptist (Ark.) 5

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Estrada, Alyssa rf 4 0 0 0 0 1 0
Gordon, Katie 2b 1 1 0 0 2 1 0
Seats, Allison ss 2 1 0 0 1 1 0
Jones, Rachael cf 3 1 1 0 0 1 0
Jackson, Baleigh 1b 2 2 2 3 1 0 0
    Hill, Alexis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lee, Skylar dp 2 0 0 1 0 1 0
Spears, Ashlyn c 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Blackwood, Kirstie 3b 3 0 1 0 0 0 0
Pletcher, Ashley lf 2 0 1 1 0 1 0
    Gregory, Makenzye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Powell, Kalyne p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 22 5 5 5 4 6 0

HR: Jackson, Baleigh (1)
SF: Lee, Skylar (1)
SB: Gordon, Katie (2)
HBP: Gregory, Makenzye (1)
E: Blackwood, Kirstie (1)

William Carey (Miss.) IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
West, Dee Dee 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 –
Busby, Maranda 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 –
Walden, Aleigha 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 –
Cooley, Anna Grace 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 –
Blair Odom, Mary 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 –
Sexton, Kristen 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 –
Nations, Haley (L, 1) 6.0 5 5 5 4 6 0 0 1 0 22 27 0 0 –
Turner, Mary Grace 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 –
Sexton, Megan 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 –
Kennedy, Anna 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 –
Totals 5 5 5 4 6 0 0 1 0 22 27 0 0

Central Baptist (Ark.) IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Pletcher, Ashley 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 –
Hill, Alexis 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 –
Seats, Allison 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 –
Spears, Ashlyn 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 –
Gregory, Makenzye 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 –
Blackwood, Kirstie 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 –
Jones, Rachael 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 –
Powell, Kalyne (W, 1) 7.0 5 1 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 25 25 0 0 –
Estrada, Alyssa 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 –
Jackson, Baleigh 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 –
Gordon, Katie 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 –
Lee, Skylar 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 –
Totals 5 1 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 25 25 0 0



Start: 16:10   Time: 16:10   



Play By Play
 
 


